economy lab
refrigerators
(+4°c to +10°c)
Head Office Phone (02) 9604 3911
Head Office Fax (02) 9725 1706
Email info@thermoline.com.au
Web www.thermoline.com.au
SE

We’re proud to say that we are 100% Australian owned and operated.
Optional Accessories
POWER GUARD - Offers protection against low voltage, high voltage spikes and limited lightening.
External connection for BMS (in-house building management system)
Additional shelving
TPD-1 : Phone dialler. Analogue line only.
LTPC : Low temperature protective cut out
Model Internal Dimensions
(HxDxW mm)
Capacity
(litres)
External Dimensions
(HxDxW mm)
Shelves Electrical Weight
(kg)
TELR-130-1-SD 700x460x430 130 840x540x530 2 1A 50
TELR-145-1-GD 680x520x430 145 850x600x600 4 0.9A 62
TELR-200-1-GD 1080x450x430 200 1590x550x590 4 2.5A 70
TELR-240-1-SD 1270x450x430 240 1510x550x560 5 1A 80
TELR-270-1-SD 1460x460x430 270 1650x530x570 5/ 1 Drawer 1A 90
TELR-440-1-GD 1300x500x520 440 2000x650x750 4 4.2A 150
TELR-740-2-GD 1300x850x520 740 2000x1000x750 4 4.2A 240